1 sales@multilaneinc.com
Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.92 mm (F) ST. to 2.92 mm (F) ST.
Flexible 047, Phase Matched Cable
Features:
• High Performance Low Loss Cables
• Phase Stable Assemblies
• Time delay matched to
 +/- 0.5 ps or +/-0.15 ps

Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.92 mm (F) ST. to 2.92 mm (F) ST.
Flexible 047, Phase Matched Cable
How to Order:
Customer Part Number:       MLCC-292FST-F047ZZ-292FST-Y-X
Electrical Specifications
Impedance 50 Ohms
Frequency Range DC to 40 GHz
V.S.W.R. 1.3 max. at 40 GHz
Velocity of Propagation 80%
Measured Insertion Loss
Cable Length (at 12.5 GHz) (at 26 GHz) (at 40 GHz)
15 cm -0.82 dB -1.2 dB -1.58 dB
30 cm -1.55 dB -2.2 dB -2.93 dB
60 cm -3.01 dB -4.2 dB -5.63 dB
Phase Matched Cable Sets
null: single cable
03: skew ≤ 0.3 ps 2: set of 2 cables
(phase match ± 0.15 ps) 4: set of 4 cables
1: skew ≤ 1 ps 8: set of 8 cables
(phase match ± 0.5 ps) 16: set of 16 cables
 32: set of 32 cables
Example:
PN:  MLCC-292FST-F04715-292FST-1-4
Description:  Coaxial Cable Assembly, 2.92 mm (F) ST. to 2.92 mm (F) ST., 15 cm,
Flexible 047, Phase Matched to +/- 0.5 ps, set of 4 Cables.